
UNITY MUSTANGS

2022 - 2023 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL

DATE DAY LEVEL OPPONENT
HOME/
AWAY TIME LEAVE RESULTS

November 22 Tuesday Varsity West Central (Beardstown Tournament) Away 8:00 PM 6:00 PM

November 23 Wednesday Varsity Rushville-Industry (Beardstown Tournament) Away 5:00 PM 3:00 PM

November 25 Friday Varsity Galesburg (Beardstown Tournament) Away 5:00 PM 3:00 PM

November 26 Saturday Varsity TBA (Beardstown Tournament) Away TBA TBA

November 29 Tuesday JV/Varsity Pittsfield Home 6:00 PM NA

December 1 Thursday Freshmen Rushville-Industry Away 6:00 PM 4:15 PM

December 2 Friday JV/Varsity Biggsville West Central Away 6:00 PM 3:40 PM

December 5, 7, 8 Mon. - Thurs. JV Payson JV Tournament Away TBA TBA

December 6 Tuesday JV/Varsity Illini West Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

December 9 Friday JV/Varsity Payson Seymour Home 6:00 PM NA

December 10 Saturday JV/Varsity Lewistown Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

December 13 Tuesday Freshmen Quincy Away 6:00 PM 4:40 PM

December 15 Thursday Varsity Canton (MILITARY APPRECIATION NIGHT) Home 7:30 PM NA

December 16 Friday Varsity Palmyra Away 7:30 PM 4:20 PM

December 17 Saturday JV/Varsity Griggsville-Perry Home 4:00 PM NA

December 20 Tuesday Varsity Monroe City (@ JWCC) Away 6:30 PM 3:40 PM

December 26 Monday Varsity MVIT Home 6:00 PM NA

December 27 Tuesday Varsity MVIT Home 6:00 PM NA

December 28 Wednesday Varsity MVIT Home 6:00 PM NA

December 29 Thursday Varsity MVIT Home 5:00 PM NA

January 3 Tuesday JV/Varsity Liberty Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

January 7 Saturday JV South Fulton Tournament (@ VIT) Away TBA TBA

January 9 Monday Varsity
West Hancock
(Hancock County Tournament @ Southeastern) Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

January 11 Wednesday Varsity
Southeastern
(Hancock County Tournament @ Southeastern) Away 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

January 11 Wednesday JV South Fulton Tournament (@ Astoria) Away TBA TBA

January 13 Friday Varsity
Illini West
(Hancock County Tournament @ Southeastern) Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

January 17 Tuesday JV/Varsity West Hancock (@ Warsaw) Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

January 18 Wednesday Freshmen Quincy Home 6:00 PM NA

January 19 Thursday JV/Varsity Rushville-Industry Home 6:00 PM NA

January 20 Friday JV/Varsity Camp Point Central (PINK-OUT NIGHT) Home 6:00 PM NA



January 23 Monday JV/Varsity Brown County Away 6:00 PM 4:15 PM

January 25 Wednesday Freshmen Rushville-Industry Home 6:00 PM NA

January 27 Friday JV/Varsity Peoria Quest (@ Bradley University) Away 6:00 PM 2:45 PM

January 31 Tuesday JV/Varsity North Greene Home 6:00 PM NA

February 3 Friday JV/Varsity Southeastern Home 6:00 PM NA

February 7 Tuesday JV/Varsity Quincy Notre Dame Home 6:00 PM NA

February 8 Wednesday Freshmen Pittsfield Home 6:00 PM NA

February 9 Thursday Freshmen Brown County Home 6:00 PM NA

February 10 Friday JV/Varsity West Prairie Away 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

February 14 Tuesday JV/Varsity Western (SENIOR NIGHT) Home 6:00 PM NA

February 18 Saturday Varsity Class 1A Regional Away TBA TBA

Head Coach: Keith Carothers Principal: Josh Arnsman
AD: Tylere Hustead

Asst. Coaches: Ken Gray Superintendent: Scott Riddle


